
 
 

UAS FALL CONVOCATION AGENDA 
August 22-23, 2012 Juneau Auke Lake Campus 

 

PRE‐CONVOCATION EVENTS‐‐TUESDAY, AUGUST  21            LOCATION 

  Times vary‐see webpage  Blackboard Training for Faculty (Optional)      WB 102      
          For details see http://www.uas.alaska.edu/idc/  

6:00‐7:00pm    Welcome Reception for New UAS faculty, Deans, Directors 
and Faculty Senate Leadership  (by invitation)       Glacier View Room  

DAY ONE:  WEDNESDAY, AUGUST  221 

7:30‐8:15am    Continental Breakfast & Greetings        Spike’s Café 
 

8:15‐8:45am    Welcome Presentation by Tlingit Elders and Wooch.een   Egan Library 

8:45‐9:00am    Welcome & Introductions‐‐Chancellor John Pugh    Egan Library 
 
9:00‐9:30am    UA President Pat Gamble‐‐UA Strategic Direction Initiative (SDI)  Egan Library 
 
9:30‐9:45am    UAS Strategic Direction & Faculty Recognition:  Chancellor  Egan Library 
 
9:45‐10:15am    UAS Campus Master Planning Process        Egan Library 
 
10:15am‐10:30am  Break                  
 
10:30‐11:00am    Looking Ahead:  The 2012‐13 Academic Year 
         Faculty Senate President Mike Stekoll & Provost Rick Caulfield  Egan Library 

 
11:00am‐12:15pm  School‐Wide Meetings     

School of Arts and Sciences         Egan Library 
School of Career Education (regional)      Egan 224 
School of Education           Egan 218 
School of Management          Egan 225 
Library faculty and staff          Egan 210 

 
12:15‐1:30pm    Lunch on Your Own (United Academics Member lunch—Glacier View Room) 

 
1:30‐3:00pm    Faculty General Assembly (faculty only)       Egan 112 

        Staff General Assembly (staff only—face2face & video)    Egan Library 104 

 
3:00‐4:00pm    Breakout Sessions—Session One (repeated again in session 2)   
        Promotion and Tenure: Strategies for Success    Egan 223 
        Cultural Inclusion and Diversity in the Classroom    Egan 218 
        Promoting Academic Integrity in the Classroom    Egan 115 
        Strategies for Working with Challenging Students    Egan 113 
        UAS Campus Master Plan: A Chance for Input    Glacier View Rm 

4:10‐5:10pm    Breakout Sessions—Session Two (repeat of session 1)     
        Promotion and Tenure: Strategies for Success    Egan 223 
        Cultural Inclusion and Diversity in the Classroom    Egan 218 
        Promoting Academic Integrity in the Classroom    Egan 115 
        Strategies for Working with Challenging Students    Egan 113 
        UAS Campus Master Plan: A Chance for Input    Glacier View Rm 

 
5:15‐6:30pm    Chancellor’s Welcome Back Reception: Faculty & Staff 
      Campaign Kickoff  (includes light dinner, live music, & libations!)  Mourant Bldg         

                                                            
1
 Wednesday morning program will be available by streaming video (8:15‐11:00am) 
For questions or more information:  Gillian Hays, Office of the Provost, ghays@uas.alaska.edu, 796‐6486 



 
 

 
UAS FALL CONVOCATION AGENDA 

Day Two:  August 23 
 

DAY TWO:  THURSDAY, AUGUST  23 

7:30‐8:15am    Continental Breakfast            Spike’s Café 
 

8:15‐8:45am    Welcome and Charge to Faculty for Department/ 
      Program Meetings—Faculty Senate President and Provost    Egan Library 

 
8:45‐noon    Academic Department/Program Meetings:  
             Business and Public Administration       Novatney Conf Rm 
        Information Systems          Egan 225 
        Natural Sciences            Egan 223 
        Social Sciences            Egan 219 
        Humanities             Egan 108 
        Career Education (regional)        Egan 224 
        Library Faculty            Egan 116 
        Education (all programs)          Egan 218 
 

Noon‐1:30pm    Lunch On Own 
 

1:30‐3:30pm    Academic Department/Program Meetings           
          Business and Public Administration       Novatney Conf Rm 

        Information Systems          Egan 225 
        Natural Sciences            Egan 223 
        Social Sciences            Egan 219 
        Career Education (regional)        Egan 224 
        Library Faculty            Egan 116 
        Education (all programs)          Egan 218 
        English              Egan 115 
 

3:30‐4:30pm    Breakout Sessions—Session One (repeated again in session 2)   
        UAS Learning Technologies Update       Egan 219 
        Designing Syllabi & Learning Outcomes: Tips & Tricks   Egan 223   
          Participants encouraged to bring a syllabus. 

Faculty Senate Presentation: New Student Ratings Process  Egan 218 
        Advising and Financial Aid Updates for Faculty    Egan 224   
 

4:30‐5:30pm    Breakout Sessions—Session Two (repeat of session 1)     
        UAS Learning Technologies Update       Egan 219 
        Designing Syllabi & Learning Outcomes: Tips & Tricks   Egan 223 

Participants encouraged to bring a syllabus. 
        Faculty Senate Presentation: New Student Ratings Process  Egan 218 
        Advising and Financial Aid Updates for Faculty    Egan 224   
 

5:30pm     DINNER ON YOUR OWN  (UAFT Member Dinner—Canton House) 

 

 

FRIDAY, AUGUST  24    OPTIONAL TRAINING SESSION   

  Times vary‐see webpage  Blackboard Training for Faculty         WB 102     
        For details see http://www.uas.alaska.edu/idc/  

                              
 


